
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 25, 2011

450 Motocross

THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  359.3071

482 C. Green  459.6422

732 T. Hames  359.9103

765 M. Giese  21:00.2504

652 D. Pipes  21:00.8565

888 H. Meyer  21:00.9206

659 J. Freund  51:00.9237

589 J. Olson  21:01.0058

308 N. Jackson  21:01.7739

866 E. Zinetti  31:02.07610

693 T. Saye  21:02.10111

501 S. Wennerstrom  41:02.20012

816 R. Meyer  21:02.29513

790 R. Imondi  21:02.30914

722 A. Enticknap  41:02.31015

635 T. Stichter  21:02.36416

595 E. Mikhaylov  31:02.52517

636 K. Knight  41:02.87818

854 L. Powell  31:02.88519

180 D. Leavitt  41:03.44120

268 B. Shondeck  41:03.67721

641 K. Bill  21:03.75722

935 D. Rogers  21:03.86323

345 M. Graddy  31:04.64924

671 T. Caldwell Jr  21:05.23225

753 D. Brewster  21:05.40326

716 N. Hensley  21:05.48927

438 J. Baker  31:06.79528

685 B. Pike  51:07.01929

676 J. Johnson  41:07.49630

499 B. Humiston  31:07.68431

226 D. Brassfield  21:08.52532

419 B. Woodring  21:08.74333

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

765 M. Giese  524.4731

592 J. Canada  324.7902

732 T. Hames  224.8713

652 D. Pipes  525.3624

888 H. Meyer  225.4075

641 K. Bill  225.4276

482 C. Green  425.4287

589 J. Olson  525.5198

595 E. Mikhaylov  325.5439

693 T. Saye  425.60910

659 J. Freund  525.73411

790 R. Imondi  225.76212

180 D. Leavitt  425.83013

722 A. Enticknap  225.87914

854 L. Powell  325.90815

345 M. Graddy  125.97316

635 T. Stichter  226.02317

308 N. Jackson  326.05318

636 K. Knight  126.07919

935 D. Rogers  326.15220

753 D. Brewster  226.25421

866 E. Zinetti  326.35722

816 R. Meyer  226.47823

226 D. Brassfield  226.72724

671 T. Caldwell Jr  226.76825

676 J. Johnson  326.77826

501 S. Wennerstrom  326.78927

685 B. Pike  226.87228

716 N. Hensley  127.16929

499 B. Humiston  427.47830

268 B. Shondeck  327.59731

438 J. Baker  227.61732

419 B. Woodring  229.42233

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

732 T. Hames  356.4591

765 M. Giese  556.6592

592 J. Canada  256.7633

659 J. Freund  157.0854

482 C. Green  257.8825

693 T. Saye  258.5876

589 J. Olson  558.8097

595 E. Mikhaylov  358.8198

888 H. Meyer  259.5349

501 S. Wennerstrom  559.59910

652 D. Pipes  559.61411

308 N. Jackson  359.66812

635 T. Stichter  159.81413

636 K. Knight  11:00.07814

180 D. Leavitt  11:00.16315

935 D. Rogers  41:00.16816

641 K. Bill  21:00.27117

790 R. Imondi  11:00.33018

816 R. Meyer  21:00.66519

854 L. Powell  31:01.97220

671 T. Caldwell Jr  21:02.27921

438 J. Baker  21:02.42822

268 B. Shondeck  21:02.50523

716 N. Hensley  21:02.79624

866 E. Zinetti  31:02.80325

499 B. Humiston  31:03.62226

722 A. Enticknap  21:04.51527

226 D. Brassfield  21:04.61428

685 B. Pike  31:04.93129

676 J. Johnson  21:05.13630

753 D. Brewster  41:05.71131

345 M. Graddy  11:07.03232

419 B. Woodring  41:08.70933
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